34
30
50
81

44

26
56
24
65

51
40
93
15
22
74
18
96
25
10
29
42
91

Ben Keddie
Cameron Kenny
Shane Owen

Christian Purboo

Simon Despreés
Jonas Emmerdahl
Ethan Hadden
Jeremy Masella
Andrew McLean
Ryan Nicholson

lan Scheid ‘A’

Mason Alderson
Keegan Cairns
David Booth

Ben Brown
Vlastimil Dostalek
Giordano Finoro
Garet Hunt ‘C’
Keaton Jameson
Anton Karlsson
Rowan Mills
Johan Porsberger
Ethan Somoza
Jaka Sturm

Josh Winquist ‘A’

Fife Flyers Gamesheet Season 2025/26

Sunday 30" November 2025

Elite League
Assist Time |EV/PP/SH Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/S
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Player Offence PIMs Time Player Offence PIMs Time
Period Scores Shots on Goal
1st 2nd 3rd oT/SO 1st 2nd 3rd oT/SO
Flyers Flyers
Visitors Visitors
Referee : Linesman :
Referee : Linesman :

Next Home Match: Sunday December 7t v Nottingham Panthers Face off 5.00pm

Tickets available at: www fifeflyers.co.uk

Ben Bowns
Christian Stoever

Taz Burman

Brandon Estes
Gleason Fournier
Tyson Helgesen
Steven MaclLean
Evan Mosey

Jimmy Oligny ‘A’

Mark Richardson ‘A’

Ryan Barrow

Riley Brandt

Connor Caponi

Ben Davies
Samuel Duggan ‘A
Bayley Harewood
Kristoff Kontos
Cedric Lacroix
Josh MacDonald
Joey Martin ‘C’

Kohen Olischefski ‘A’

Brett Perlini
Cole Sanford

Nolan Yaremko




